

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED

312A, Kailas Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077. INDIA

Tel: +91.22.25011983 | Fax: +91.22.25011984 | Web: www.whiteorganicagro.com|

Email: whiteorganicsweb@gmail.com | CIN: L01100MH1990PLC055860

Date - 16th January, 2025

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai -400 001

Scrip Code: 513713

Dear Sir / Madam,

<u>Sub: Intimation towards issue of duplicated Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that as per information received as on 14th July, 2024 from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, regarding request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the Original of the Company, the details of which are given below:

Sr. No.	Certificate No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Share	Distinctive Nos From	Distinctive Nos to	Reason of Intimation	Receipt of Intimation by Co.
1	81049	V00817	VIJAY	100	34937201	34937300	Lost by Holder	14-01-2024
			POPATLAL					
			VORA					

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For White Organic Agro Ltd.

Darshak Rupani Managing Director DIN: 03121939

MAIL FROM RTA: Link Intime India Private Limited



Fwd: Stop T

imation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Forwarded message
From: "Invariance ordigite for the color
Dans Sun, Jul 1, 2004 or 201 AM
Subject: Stop Transfer infrastron under Regulation 39(2) of SEIR LODB (2015)
To: "Stratigization organization comp.
Comp. To: "Stratigization or make tips source on so-

Dear Tear

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEB (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the investor.

Begands Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

